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H*2912 (Rat #0143, Act #0201 of 1983) Joint Resolution, By House Ways and Means

A Joint Resolution to assure the receipt of the four percent rebate for funds withheld for the Medicaid Program to authorize
short-term, interest-bearing notes to certain state departments by the State Treasurer, to authorize repayment of the loan from
the 1983-84 appropriations, and to authorize the promulgation of regulations to implement the provisions of this Resolution.

04/14/83
04/20/83
04/21/83
04/21/83
04/21/83
05/18/83
05/19/83
05/25/83
05/31/83
06/01/83
06/01/83
06/01/83
06/08/83

House
House
House
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate

Introduced, read first time, placed on calendar without reference HJ-2211
Read second time HJ-2312

Read third time and sent to Senate HJ-2357
Introduced and read first time SJ-1073
Referred to Committee on Finance SJ-1073
Recalled from Committee on Finance SJ-1378
Read second time SJ-1418

Read third time and enrolled SJ-1472

Ratified R 143

Signed By Governor

Effective date 06/01/83
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