South Carolina Legislature

May 20, 2024, 07:36:52 pm

Session 105 - (1983-1984)

H*2912 (Rat #0143, Act #0201 of 1983) Joint Resolution, By House Ways and Means

A Joint Resolution to assure the receipt of the four percent rebate for funds withheld for the Medicaid Program to authorize short-term, interest-bearing notes to certain state departments by the State Treasurer, to authorize repayment of the loan from the 1983-84 appropriations, and to authorize the promulgation of regulations to implement the provisions of this Resolution.

04/14/83	House	Introduced, read first time, placed on calendar without reference HJ-2211
04/20/83	House	Read second time HJ-2312
04/21/83	House	Read third time and sent to Senate HJ-2357
04/21/83	Senate	Introduced and read first time SJ-1073
04/21/83	Senate	Referred to Committee on Finance SJ-1073
05/18/83	Senate	Recalled from Committee on Finance SJ-1378
05/19/83	Senate	Read second time SJ-1418
05/25/83	Senate	Read third time and enrolled SJ-1472
05/31/83		Ratified R 143
06/01/83		Signed By Governor
06/01/83		Effective date 06/01/83
06/01/83		Act No. 201
06/08/83		Copies available